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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8957672

8952083

8954274

8954264

8953931

Case

HISCOCK, WALLE

MACDOUGALL, WAYNE

MACNEIL, JOSEPH

MACNEIL, JOSEPH

MATHESON, KEVIN MICHAEL

Name

1031022-1

615901-4

96416-9

96416-11

94834-6

Person

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

CC 810

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Peace Bond Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

    1.1

    1.7

    1.5

    1.5

    1.5


